

JAN 22, 2014 03:13 PM

BEAUFORT, PITT

TIP NO

2C.007114, 2C.007115, 2C.007117, 2C.074097, 2C.074099,  
2C.074101, 2C.074103

11:00 AM 1 / 1 002

JAN 22 2014 DB00168  
6.200 MI

FED AID NO STATE FUNDED  
RESURFACING  
7 SECTIONS OF SECONDARY ROADS

				S. T. WOOTEN CORPORATION	BARNHILL CONTRACTING COMPANY	ROSE BROTHERS PAVING CO., INC.	
				WILSON, NC	TARBORO, NC	AHOSKIE, NC	
<b>ROADWAY ITEMS</b>							
0001	0000100000-N	800	MOBILIZATION	Lump Sum	48000.00	10000.00	56000.00
0002	0255000000-E	SP	GENERIC GRADING ITEM (TON) AGGREGATE SHOULDER BORROW	3,255 TON	15.50 50452.50	17.15 55823.25	35.00 113925.00
0003	1146000000-E	535	CONDITIONING EXISTING BASE	14.09 MSY	900.00 12681.00	700.00 9863.00	500.00 7045.00
0004	1220000000-E	545	INCIDENTAL STONE BASE	200 TON	45.00 9000.00	38.00 7600.00	40.00 8000.00
0005	1245000000-E	SP	SHOULDER RECONSTRUCTION	8.4 SMI	1600.00 13440.00	1700.00 14280.00	1600.00 13440.00
0006	1498000000-E	610	ASP CONC INTR CRS I19.0B	7,511 TON	34.00 255374.00	34.90 262133.90	33.00 247863.00
0007	1519000000-E	610	ASP CONC SURF CRS S9.5B	5,786 TON	33.00 190938.00	35.50 205403.00	35.00 202510.00
0008	1525000000-E	610	ASP CONC SURF CRS SF9.5A	1,215 TON	33.00 40095.00	50.00 60750.00	35.00 42525.00
0009	1575000000-E	620	ASP FOR PLANT MIX	789 TON	425.00 335325.00	550.00 433950.00	620.00 489180.00
0010	4413000000-E	SP	WORK ZONE ADV/GEN WARN SIGN	736 SF	4.45 3275.20	4.50 3312.00	8.00 5888.00
0011	4457000000-N	SP	TEMP TRAFFIC CONTROL	Lump Sum	8000.00	5000.00	11000.00
CONTRACT TOTAL				TOTAL	966580.70	TOTAL 1068115.15	TOTAL 1197376.00
ROADWAY ITEMS				SUB-TOTAL	966580.70	SUB-TOTAL 1068115.15	SUB-TOTAL 1197376.00
<b>BIDDERS IN ORDER</b>				<b>CONTRACT TOTAL</b>			
S. T. WOOTEN CORPORATION				1	966580.70		
BARNHILL CONTRACTING COMPANY				2	1068115.15		
ROSE BROTHERS PAVING CO., INC.				3	1197376.00		